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1988 CONTINUED 

COURT CLERK 
COURT CLERK 
PRE-TRIAL RELEASE PROGRAM 

COUNTY WORK PROGRAM 
SOCIAL SERVICES 

SOCIAL SERVICES 
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1988 - 1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
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25.00 
154,857.25 
14,582.16 
2,576.00 
8,337.00 
1,876.80 

13,602.00 
13,475.00 

120,415.99 
75,763.72 
1,100.00 

31,344.00 
3,460.00 
67,373.94 
53,208.00 

988.50 
38,823.00 
13,564.00 
36,875.98 
16,104.08 

553.58 
8,470.75 
B,894.52 
2,172.63 

31,071.52 
1,340.00 

20,976.00 
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35,766.40 
186,332.22 
209,074.09 
45,636.57 

166,970.50 
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14,368.20 
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50,149.07 
2,082.26 

29.12 
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1,440.00 

91,081.39 
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190.06 
245.61 
200.95 
195.00 
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194.39 
300.00 
200.00 
306.00 
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3,145.04 

79.45 
48.30 

120.05 
606.54 
371.03 

28,141.51 
54.84 
95.00 

252.15 
11.00 

666.80 
1,833.73 
301.60 
239.07 
46.16 

2,988.92 
4,110.00 

705.25 
3,040.51 


